Name

AN Andrew Zou

CI Akshay Madhani
AO Aaron Preiss
CA Eileen Beven

CS Aishwarya Nene
CS Ratna Jadhav
AN Sam Deghuee
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Rankings as of Finals

Prelims Finals
141 42
311 13
113 31
144 24
112 76
222 65
231 57
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Total

13
15
16
19
19
20
23
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